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1 Belley,	Jacques 418-542-4661 4 1 Gilbert,	Jocelyn 418-542-2212 4

1 Audet,	Hélène 418-672-6986 3 1 Gravel,	André 418-376-2922 3

1 Vachon,	Guy 418-695-3200 2 1 Boucher,	Laval 418-547-8394 2

1 Barriault,	Gaétan 418-540-5880 1 1 Tremblay,	Suzanne 418-549-7880 1

2 Belley,	Gaétan 418-540-8833 4 2 Girard,	Laurent 418-548-1006 4

2 Brunet,	Denis 581-490-1205 3 2 Gagnon,	Lisette 418-547-6929 3

2 Bélec,	Sylvie 581-490-2889 2 2 Dufour,	Éric 418-820-7427 2

2 Fortin,	Réal	(2) 418-547-2511 1 2 Gélinas,	René 418-817-9123 1

3 Ouellet,	Carray 418-542-7477 4 3 Halley,	Denis 418-678-2857 4

3 Potvin,	Patrice 418-548-0126 3 3 Simard,	Serge 581-668-1002 3

3 Boudreault,	Guy 418-815-1774 2 3 Perron,	Estelle 418-542-7712 2

3 Murray,	Reine 418-542-4661 1 3 Raymond,	Pierre 418-376-1337 1

4 Gravel,	Jean-Marc 418-542-2132 4 4 St-Hilaire,	Michel 418-542-7211 4

4 Larouche,	Dany 418-815-2486 3 4 Blanchette,	Gilles 418-542-7712 3

4 Munger,	Diane 418-542-6729 2 4 Larouche,	Denis 418-812-8865 2

4 Hamelin,	Ève 418-548-0126 1 4 Desbiens,	Doris 418-542-1901 1

5 Laberge,	Sylvain 418-695-1641 4 5 Villeneuve,	Claude 418-547-6866 4

5 Larouche,	Michel 418-693-1642 3 5 Côté,	Guy	(2) 418-547-6929 3

5 Tremblay,	Louise 418-695-1641 2 5 Germain,	Yves 418-817-7554 2

5 Potvin,	Line 581-235-4438 1 5 Desbiens,	Hélène 418-542-8723 1

6 Lalancette,	Élie 418-547-4927 4 6 Bradet,	Jean-Marie 418-547-8333 4

6 Gauthier,	Benoit 581-290-2889 3 6 Brassard,	Germain 418-678-9671 3

6 Girard,	Valère 418-672-6986 2 6 Vachon,	Gérard 418-540-5727 2

6 Nepton,	Léo 418-547-4787 1 6 Gilbert,	Pierre 418-812-0809 1

7 Simard,	Rémi 581-668-1159 4 7 Côté,	Guy	(1) 418-547-6806 4

7 Tremblay,	Claude	(H1) 418-542-6729 3 7 Audet,	Marcel 418-542-8723 3

7 Desbiens,	René 418-817-3212 2 7 Girard,	Denis 418-548-2535 2

7 Noel,	Hélène 418-695-6435 1 7 Canuel,	Pauline 418-542-7992 1

8 Perron,	André 418-768-5205 4 8 Godin,	Bruno 581-815-0100 4

8 St-Laurent,	Lyne 418-409-0255 3 8 Laroche,	Jean 418-697-1325 3

8 Girard,	Carol 418-547-8899 2 8 Larouche,	Gilles 418-695-3650 2

8 Tremblay,	Claude	(F) 418-693-1642 1 8 Harvey,	Serge 418-547-0124 1
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1 Brassard,	André 418-695-6054 4 1 Belley,	Jean-Marc 418-547-9544 4

1 Drapeau,	Gisèle 418-557-2520 3 1 Bourgeois,	Germain 581-447-1759 3

1 Verreault,	Réjean 418-547-0687 2 1 Compartino,	Sylvain 418-812-3348 2

1 St-Pierre,	Yvon 581-306-1401 1 1 Boudreault,	Lisette 418-817-0480 1

2 Deschênes,	Gilles 418-547-3271 4 2 Vaillancourt,	Clément 418-548-2326 4

2 Lapointe,	Rémi 418-590-9645 3 2 Sheehy,	Bruno 581-235-5496 3

2 Bergeron,	Simon 418-818-6676 2 2 Girard,	Hélène 418-557-5534 2

2 Tremblay,	Gilles 418-542-6810 1 2 Jean,	Denis 418-540-9197 1

3 Dufour,	Maurice 418-695-7315 4 3 Bezeau,	Roger 418-815-5534 4

3 Aubut,	Jean 418-812-2359 3 3 Lemieux,	Jeannot 418-542-9359 3

3 Bourgeois,	Alain 438-373-6368 2 3 Vachon,	Guy 418-695-3200 2

3 Lachance,	Mimi 418-547-1805 1 3 Larouche,	Lucie 418-542-4069 1

4 Gagnon,	Michel 581-447-7532 4 4 Tremblay,	André 418-487-2705 4

4 Desjardins,	Jean-Paul 418-290-0943 3 4 Fortin,	Denis 418-542-4069 3

4 Girard,	Claude 418-547-9528 2 4 Audet,	Jeanne 418-817-2076 2

4 Boudreault,	Lisette 418-817-0480 1 4 Gaudreau,	Michel 1

5 Paradis,	Bruno 418-548-4443 4 5 Drapeau,	Gisèle 418-557-2520 4

5 Lavoie,	Yvan 418-542-0524 3 5 Girard,	Réjean 418-542-3683 3

5 Dumont,	Christian 418-547-6200 2 5 Girard,	Carol 418-547-8899 2

5 Marquis,	Jean-Noel 418-812-9007 1 5 Larouche,	Gervais 418-547-1942 1

6 Vigneault,	Ghislain 418-547-0258 4 6 Lapointe,	Sylvain 418-818-2453 4

6 Wilson,	Richard 418-540-7812 3 6 Vaillancourt,	Madeleine 418-542-5802 3

6 Aubé,	Pascal 418-550-8051 2 6 Larouche,	Marc 418-818-0776 2

6 Gaudreault,	Maurice 418-543-7740 1 6 Hovington,	Marc 418-547-4924 1

7 Lavoie,	Jacques 418-542-1296 4 7 Ratthé,	Daniel 581-234-9922 4

7 Dufour,	Yvan 418-547-1805 3 7 Harvey,	Serge 418-547-0124 3

7 Paradis,	Odette 418-376-7839 2 7 Tremblay,	Roger 418-815-5510 2

7 Otis,	Robert 418-542-7368 1 7 Pelletier,	Marie-France 418-547-1047 1

8 Pilote,	Régis 418-548-1793 4 8 Vaillancourt,	Claude 418-695-9973 4

8 O'Connor,	Gary 3 8 Tremblay,	Louis 418-542-3945 3

8 Villeneuve,	Hélène 581-306-5940 2 8 2

8 Larouche,	Marc 418-818-0776 1 8 Lavoie,	Sonia 418-540-9197 1
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1 Girard,	Laurent 418-548-1006 4 1 Côté,	Guy	(1) 418-547-6806 4

1 Belley,	Gaétan 418-540-8833 3 1 Audet,	Marcel 418-542-8723 3

1 Perron,	Estelle 418-542-7712 2 1 Dufour,	Éric 418-820-7427 2

1 Fortin,	Réal	(2) 418-547-2511 1 1 Gauthier,	Éric 1

2 Martel,	Raymond 418-812-4806 4 2 Bradet,	Jean-Marie 418-547-8333 4

2 Germain,	Yves 418-817-7554 3 2 Gravel,	André 418-376-2922 3

2 Hamelin,	Ève 418-548-0126 2 2 Girard,	Denis 418-548-2535 2

2 Tremblay,	Suzanne 418-549-7880 1 2 Guay,	Guylaine 418-542-7114 1

3 Perron,	André 418-768-5205 4 3 Gilbert,	Jocelyn 418-542-2212 4

3 St-Laurent,	Lyne 418-409-0255 3 3 Aubé,	Pascal 418-550-8051 3

3 Murray,	Reine 418-542-4661 2 3 Gaudreault,	Maurice 418-543-7740 2

3 Bourgeois,	Alain 438-373-6368 1 3 Gélinas,	René 418-817-9123 1

4 Fortier,	Jean-Luc 418-542-4312 4 4 St-Hilaire,	Michel 418-542-7211 4

4 Lalancette,	Élie 418-547-4927 3 4 Guay,	Germain 418-590-4599 3

4 Nepton,	Léo 418-547-4787 2 4 Gobeil,	Aurel 418-542-3978 2

4 Gaudreau,	Michel 1 4 Gilbert,	Pierre 418-812-0809 1

5 Vaillancourt,	Clément 418-548-2326 4 5 Paradis,	Ronald 418-590-7061 4

5 Brunet,	Denis 581-490-1205 3 5 Simard,	Serge 581-668-1002 3

5 Larouche,	Gilles 418-695-3650 2 5 Boucher,	Laval 418-547-8394 2

5 Potvin,	Line 581-235-4438 1 5 Desbiens,	Doris 418-542-1901 1

6 Belley,	Jacques 418-542-4661 4 6 Moffatt,	Frank 418-548-3711 4

6 Potvin,	Patrice 418-548-0126 3 6 Villeneuve,	Nicolas 418-512-1210 3

6 Boudreault,	Guy 418-815-1774 2 6 Compartino,	Sylvain 418-812-3348 2

6 Raymond,	Pierre 418-376-1337 1 6 Desbiens,	Hélène 418-542-8723 1

7 Gravel,	Jean-Marc 418-542-2132 4 7 Halley,	Denis 418-678-2857 4

7 Gauthier,	Benoit 581-290-2889 3 7 Vachon,	Gérard 418-540-5727 3

7 Bélec,	Sylvie 581-490-2889 2 7 Larouche,	Denis 418-812-8865 2

7 Barriault,	Gaétan 418-540-5880 1 7 Ferland,	Jacquelin 418-540-5832 1

8 Ouellet,	Carray 418-542-7477 4 8 Brassard,	Germain 418-678-9671 4

8 Blanchette,	Gilles 418-542-7712 3 8 Bouchard,	Robin 418-542-7114 3

8 Bourgeois,	Germain 581-447-1759 2 8 Gilbert,	Raymonde 418-590-7061 2

8 Tremblay,	Gilles 418-542-6810 1 8 Gagnon,	Lucien 418-547-1344 1
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1 Vigneault,	Ghislain 418-547-0258 4 1 Gagnon,	Lisette 418-547-6929 4

1 Godin,	Bruno 581-815-0100 3 1 Girard,	Valère 418-672-6986 3

1 Verreault,	Réjean 418-547-0687 2 1 Larouche,	Marc 418-818-0776 2

1 Tremblay,	Claude	(F) 418-693-1642 1 1 Arseneault,	Pierre 418-640-1772 1

2 Larouche,	Jean-Noel 418-542-7642 4 2 Drapeau,	Gisèle 418-557-2520 4

2 Larouche,	Dany 418-815-2486 3 2 Côté,	Guy	(2) 418-547-6929 3

2 Larouche,	Michel 418-693-1642 2 2 Gobeil,	Aurel 418-542-3978 2

2 Duchene,	Claudette 418-547-3271 1 2 Boudreault,	Lisette 418-817-0480 1

3 Laberge,	Sylvain 418-695-1641 4 3 Audet,	Hélène 418-672-6986 4

3 Desjardins,	Jean-Paul 418-290-0943 3 3 Bouchard,	Robin 418-542-7114 3

3 Munger,	Diane 418-542-6729 2 3 Lemieux,	Jeannot 418-542-9359 2

3 Otis,	Robert 418-542-7368 1 3 Ferland,	Jacquelin 418-540-5832 1

4 Hébert,	Sarto 418-548-6793 4 4 Belley,	Jean-Marc 418-547-9544 4

4 Dumont,	Christian 418-547-6200 3 4 Girard,	Carol 418-547-8899 3

4 Villeneuve,	Hélène 581-306-5940 2 4 Guay,	Guylaine 418-542-7114 2

4 Lachance,	Mimi 418-547-1805 1 4 Hovington,	Marc 418-547-4924 1

5 Hamel,	Ghislain 418-815-7512 4 5 Formation	&	Pratique 4

5 Lavoie,	Yvan 418-542-0524 3 5 Formation	&	Pratique 3

5 Tremblay,	Claude	(H1) 418-542-6729 2 5 Formation	&	Pratique 2

5 Jean,	Hélène 418-815-1881 1 5 Formation	&	Pratique 1

6 Dumont,	Robert 581-234-3995 4 6 Formation	&	Pratique 4

6 Aubut,	Jean 418-812-2359 3 6 Formation	&	Pratique 3

6 Lapointe,	André 418-542-6358 2 6 Formation	&	Pratique 2

6 Noel,	Hélène 418-695-6435 1 6 Formation	&	Pratique 1

7 Deschênes,	Gilles 418-547-3271 4 7 Formation	&	Pratique 4

7 Lavoie,	Jacques 418-542-1296 3 7 Formation	&	Pratique 3

7 Desbiens,	René 418-817-3212 2 7 Formation	&	Pratique 2

7 St-Pierre,	Yvon 581-306-1401 1 7 Formation	&	Pratique 1

8 Brassard,	André 418-695-6054 4 8 Formation	&	Pratique 4

8 Dufour,	Yvan 418-547-1805 3 8 Formation	&	Pratique 3

8 Tremblay,	Louise 418-695-1641 2 8 Formation	&	Pratique 2

8 Marquis,	Jean-Noel 418-812-9007 1 8 Formation	&	Pratique 1
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1 4 1 Wilson,	Richard 418-540-7812 4

1 3 1 Perron,	Jean-Marc 418-695-4835 3

1 2 1 Girard,	Hélène 418-557-5534 2

1 1 1 Audet,	Jeanne 418-817-2076 1

2 4 2 Dufour,	Maurice 418-695-7315 4

2 3 2 Morais,	Jean 581-882-1345 3

2 2 2 Canuel,	Pauline 418-542-7992 2

2 1 2 Lemieux,	Alain 418-944-4260 1

3 4 3 Fortier,	Jean-Luc 418-542-4312 4

3 3 3 Ratthé,	Daniel 581-234-9922 3

3 2 3 Fortin,	Denis 418-542-4069 2

3 1 3 Paradis,	Odette 418-376-7839 1

4 4 4 Gauthier,	Jean-François 581-882-7919 4

4 3 4 Robidoux,	Denise 418-542-4312 3

4 2 4 Sheehy,	Bruno 581-235-5496 2

4 1 4 Gauthier,	Éric 1

5 4 5 Lemieux,	Jacquelin 418-542-1856 4

5 3 5 Paradis,	Bruno 418-548-4443 3

5 2 5 Pelletier,	Marie-France 418-547-1047 2

5 1 5 Lavoie,	Sonia 418-540-9197 1

6 4 6 Gauthier,	Réal 418-817-1307 4

6 3 6 Tremblay,	Louis 418-542-3945 3

6 2 6 Tremblay,	Michel 581-447-6656 2

6 1 6 Vaillancourt,	Madeleine 418-542-5802 1

7 4 7 Mullen,	Larry 418-542-8818 4

7 3 7 Bezeau,	Roger 418-815-5534 3

7 2 7 Lapointe,	André 418-542-6358 2

7 1 7 Jean,	Denis 418-540-9197 1

8 4 8 Villeneuve,	Claude 418-547-6866 4

8 3 8 Vaillancourt,	Claude 418-695-9973 3

8 2 8 Girard,	Claude 418-547-9528 2

8 1 8 Larouche,	Lucie 418-542-4069 1


